O J o U w NN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Amendment No. 3

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION

ADOPTED _ (Y/n)
ADOPTED AS AMENDED _(Y/N)
ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION _(Y/N)
FAILED TO ADOPT _(Y/N)
WITHDRAWN _(Y/N)
OTHER

Bill No. HB 491 (2015)

Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Insurance & Banking
Subcommittee
Representative Santiago offered the following:
Amendment
Remove line 241 and insert:
(b) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years
Remove line 251 and insert:
(c) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years
Remove line 260 and insert:
(d) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years
Remove line 269 and insert:
(e) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years
Remove line 277 and insert:
(£) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years
Remove line 297 and insert:
adjuster must be licensed for at least 2 years to qualify for a
312899 - h0491-1ine 241.docx

Published On: 3/25/2015 11:59:49 AM

Page 1 of

2




18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HB 491
Amendment No. 3
Remove line 729 and insert:
(b) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years
Remove line 739 and insert:
(c) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years
Remove line 748 and insert:
(d) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years
Remove line 757 and insert:
(e) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years
Remove line 765 and insert:
(£) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years

312899 - h0491-1line 241.docx
Published On: 3/25/2015 11:59:49 AM
Page 2 of 2

(2015)




