COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HB 491 (2015)

Amendment No. 3

I

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMM	ITTEE ACTION	
ADOPTED	(Y/N)	
ADOPTED AS AMENDED	(Y/N)	
ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION	(Y/N)	
FAILED TO ADOPT	(Y/N)	
WITHDRAWN	(Y/N)	
OTHER		
1 Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Insurance & Banking		
2 Subcommittee		
3 Representative Santiag	o offered the following:	
4		
5 Amendment		
6 Remove line 241 a	nd insert:	
7 <u>(b) The applican</u>	t is currently or, within the 2 years	
8 Remove line 251 a	nd insert:	
9 <u>(c) The applican</u>	t is currently or, within the 2 years	
10 Remove line 260 a	nd insert:	
11 (d) The applican	t is currently or, within the 2 years	
12 Remove line 269 a	nd insert:	
13 (e) The applican	t is currently or, within the 2 years	
14 Remove line 277 a	nd insert:	
15 (f) The applican	t is currently or, within the 2 years	
16 Remove line 297 a.	nd insert:	
17 adjuster must be licensed for at least 2 years to qualify for a		
 312899 - h0491-line 241.docx		
Published On: 3/25/2015 11:59:49 AM		

Page 1 of 2

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HB 491 (2015)

Amendment No. 3

18	Remove line 729 and insert:
19	(b) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years
20	Remove line 739 and insert:
21	(c) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years
22	Remove line 748 and insert:
23	(d) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years
24	Remove line 757 and insert:
25	(e) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years
26	Remove line 765 and insert:
27	(f) The applicant is currently or, within the 2 years

312899 - h0491-line 241.docx

Published On: 3/25/2015 11:59:49 AM

Page 2 of 2